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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

15

34

MALIK WALEED ASIF 

HAJRA BIBI 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD HAROON TAHIR 

MALIK ABU BAKR 

UMAR TARIQ 

MEHWISH IRFAN (Selected
Against Women Quota)

BAHADAR ALI (Selected
Against Special Persons
Quota)

ASIF MEHMOOD

MAHMOOD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD TAHIR

MUHAMMAD ABDUL REHMAN

TARIQ MEHMOOD

IRFAN ALI HASHMI

MUAZAM ALI KHAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

42709955

42702416

42710419

42705823

42707604

42703993

42700016

SAHIWAL

LAHORE

LAHORE

SARGODHA

GUJRANWALA

SHEIKHUPURA

NAROWAL

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

LABOUR OFFICER    -  (BS-16)

LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE

7 Case #  24M2020

6

7

8

9

10

11

MUHAMMAD SAMAR NAWAZ 

ARIF HUSSAIN 

IHTISHAM ALI 

FAHAD BASHIR 

M.ADEEL ZUBAIR WATTOO 

MUHAMMAD REHAN ZIA 

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

NOOR MUHAMMAD

SAIF ULLAH

MUHAMMAD BASHIR

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR WATTOO

ZIA UL HASAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

42705676

42706363

42709741

42709901

42702934

42703572

SARGODHA

BHAKKAR

GUJRANWALA

M.B.DIN

SHEIKHUPURA

OKARA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

SPECIAL
PERSON QUOTA
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LABOUR OFFICER    -  (BS-16)

LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE

7 Case #  24M2020

12

13

14

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

FIAZAN AHMAD 

AQIB MEHMOOD 

MUHAMMAD NAHEED 

HASSAN ALI 

MUHAMMAD USMAN ISHAQ 

TALHA ZULFQAR 

JAWAD AHMED 

USMAN GHANI 

MUDDASSIR AYYUB 

MUHAMMAD AWAIS 

MUHAMMAD AHSAN AWAISI 

MUHAMMAD ADEEL AFTAB SHAH 

FIAZ AHMAD

KHALID MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD ISRAIL

MUKHTAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

ZULFIQAR ALI

GULZAR AHMED

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

GHULAM FARID

SARFRAZ KHAN

GHULAM YASEEN KHAN

MUHAMMAD AFTAB AHMAD SHAH

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

42707267

42705094

42703201

42703091

42704650

42708000

42708138

42701929

42702453

42710541

42702338

42705906

T.T. SINGH

LAHORE

LAHORE

CHINIOT

JHANG

LAHORE

SARGODHA

CHINIOT

M. GARH

LAYYAH

M. GARH

M. GARH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

35

36

37

MUHAMMAD AFZAL KHAN 

MEHWISH FALAK 

RANA AHMAD SAEED 

MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN 

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN IQBAL 

DURE SHEHWAR ELAHI 

MUHAMMAD NAEEM 

SADAM HUSSAIN 

FAISAL ZAIN KHAN 

MUHAMMAD TOSEEF 

MUHAMMAD JAVAID 

KALEEM ULLAH 

TORA KHAN

FALAK SHER

SAEED IQBAL

GHULAM HUSSAIN

CHAUDARY MUHAMMAD IQBAL

FAZAL ELAHI AWAN

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

MULAZIM HUSSAIN

ZAIN KHAN

GHULAM RASOOL

MUHAMMAD AYUB

RIAZ AHMED

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

42701010

42708050

42702044

42703192

42701648

42704558

42702040

42703003

42710265

42701249

42702769

42701579

MIANWALI

SARGODHA

FAISALABAD

GUJRANWALA

KHANEWAL

MULTAN

FAISALABAD

JHANG

KASUR

KHANEWAL

M. GARH

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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LABOUR OFFICER    -  (BS-16)

LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE

7 Case #  24M2020

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

38

39

AYESHA SIDDIQA 

SANAULLAH 

ZULFIQAR AHMAD

ATTA MUHAMMAD

31

32

42708346

42700867

HAFIZABAD

LAYYAH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


