PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: <u>LABOUR OFFICER</u> - (BS-16)
Department: <u>LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 7 Case # 24M2020

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	42709955	1	MALIK WALEED ASIF ASIF MEHMOOD	SAHIWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	42702416	2	HAJRA BIBI MAHMOOD AHMAD	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	42710419	3	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD HAROON TAHIR MUHAMMAD TAHIR	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	42705823	4	MALIK ABU BAKR MUHAMMAD ABDUL REHMAN	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	42707604	5	UMAR TARIQ TARIQ MEHMOOD	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	42703993	15	MEHWISH IRFAN (Selected Against Women Quota) IRFAN ALI HASHMI	SHEIKHUPURA	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
7	42700016	34	BAHADAR ALI (Selected Against Special Persons Quota) MUAZAM ALI KHAN	NAROWAL	RECOMMENDED	SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA

Foll	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection						
1	42705676	6	MUHAMMAD SAMAR NAWAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	SARGODHA	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
2	42706363	7	ARIF HUSSAIN NOOR MUHAMMAD	BHAKKAR	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
3	42709741	8	IHTISHAM ALI SAIF ULLAH	GUJRANWALA	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
4	42709901	9	FAHAD BASHIR MUHAMMAD BASHIR	M.B.DIN	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
5	42702934	10	M.ADEEL ZUBAIR WATTOO MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR WATTOO	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
6	42703572	11	MUHAMMAD REHAN ZIA ZIA UL HASAN	OKARA	NOT	RECOMMENDED	

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>LABOUR OFFICER</u> - (BS-16)
Department: <u>LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 7

Case # 24M2020

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	Sta	<u>tus</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
7	42707267	12	FIAZAN AHMAD FIAZ AHMAD	T.T. SINGH	NOT	RECOMMEN	IDED
8	42705094	13	AQIB MEHMOOD KHALID MEHMOOD	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMEN	IDED
9	42703201	14	MUHAMMAD NAHEED MUHAMMAD ISRAIL	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMEN	IDED
10	42703091	16	HASSAN ALI MUKHTAR AHMAD	CHINIOT	NOT	RECOMMEN	IDED
11	42704650	17	MUHAMMAD USMAN ISHAQ MUHAMMAD ISHAQ	JHANG	NOT	RECOMMEN	IDED
12	42708000	18	TALHA ZULFQAR ZULFIQAR ALI	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMEN	IDED
13	42708138	19	JAWAD AHMED GULZAR AHMED	SARGODHA	NOT	RECOMMEN	IDED
14	42701929	20	USMAN GHANI MUHAMMAD SALEEM	CHINIOT	NOT	RECOMMEN	IDED
15	42702453	21	MUDDASSIR AYYUB GHULAM FARID	M. GARH	NOT	RECOMMEN	IDED
16	42710541	22	MUHAMMAD AWAIS SARFRAZ KHAN	LAYYAH	NOT	RECOMMEN	IDED
17	42702338	23	MUHAMMAD AHSAN AWAISI GHULAM YASEEN KHAN	M. GARH	NOT	RECOMMEN	IDED
18	42705906	24	MUHAMMAD ADEEL AFTAB SHAH MUHAMMAD AFTAB AHMAD SHAH	M. GARH	NOT	RECOMMEN	IDED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: <u>LABOUR OFFICER</u> - (BS-16)
Department: <u>LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 7

Case # 24M2020

<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Sta</u>	fue P	pen Merit/Special erson/ Women/ inorities etc.
19	42701010	25	MUHAMMAD AFZAL KHAN TORA KHAN	MIANWALI	NOT	RECOMMEND	ED
20	42708050	26	MEHWISH FALAK FALAK SHER	SARGODHA	NOT	RECOMMEND	ED
21	42702044	27	RANA AHMAD SAEED SAEED IQBAL	FAISALABAD	NOT	RECOMMEND	ED
22	42703192	28	MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN GHULAM HUSSAIN	GUJRANWALA	NOT	RECOMMEND	ED
23	42701648	29	MUHAMMAD ARSLAN IQBAL CHAUDARY MUHAMMAD IQBAL	KHANEWAL	NOT	RECOMMEND	ED
24	42704558	30	DURE SHEHWAR ELAHI FAZAL ELAHI AWAN	MULTAN	NOT	RECOMMEND	ED
25	42702040	31	MUHAMMAD NAEEM MUHAMMAD YAQOOB	FAISALABAD	NOT	RECOMMEND	ED
26	42703003	32	SADAM HUSSAIN MULAZIM HUSSAIN	JHANG	NOT	RECOMMEND	ED
27	42710265	33	FAISAL ZAIN KHAN ZAIN KHAN	KASUR	NOT	RECOMMEND	ED
28	42701249	35	MUHAMMAD TOSEEF GHULAM RASOOL	KHANEWAL	NOT	RECOMMEND	ED
29	42702769	36	MUHAMMAD JAVAID MUHAMMAD AYUB	M. GARH	NOT	RECOMMEND	ED
30	42701579	37	KALEEM ULLAH RIAZ AHMED	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT	RECOMMEND	ED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : <u>LABOUR OFFICER - (BS-16)</u> Department: <u>LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 7

Case # 24M2020

Sr. No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
31	42708346	38	AYESHA SIDDIQA ZULFIQAR AHMAD	HAFIZABAD	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
32	42700867	39	SANAULLAH ATTA MUHAMMAD	LAYYAH	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED

Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.